Residential For Sale

1,597 Sqft - 5331 MeadStreet, Oceanside,
California, 92056

NO PICTURE

Basic Details Features

Status: Coming Soon Association: 0

Listing Type: For Sale Senior 0
Community:

Property Type: Residential

< Common Walls: No Common Walls

Property Single Family
SubType: Residence Stories: 1



Price:

Price Per Square
Foot:

Square Footage:
Lot Area:

Year Built:
View:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Bathrooms
(Full):

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon
Zoning:
Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

TaxAnnualAmou
nt:

Garage Spaces:
High School:
High School 2:

Middle Or Junior
School:

$989,000

$619

1,597 Sqft
0.22 Sqft
1988
Mountain(s)
3

2

2

us
California
San Diego
Oceanside
92056

NDP2511279

R-1
1593325500

9,419 Sqft

$0

2
Arlington
Arling

Miller

+ Community Hiking, Park, Biking

Features:
AttachedGarage 1
< Parking: 4.00
Spa: 0

+/ Fireplace: Family room

4+ Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/acre

o Inclusions: Refrigerator,

Dishwasher , Stove ,
Microwave, Shed,
Disposal, Water Heater

Entry Level: 1
< Laundry: Gas & Electric Dryer
Hookup

+ Room Type: All Bedrooms Down

< Entry Location

< Cooling System: el M

< Sewer: Public Sewer

</ Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,

Gas Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator,
Gas Cooktop



High School Oceanside Unified

District:

Levels: One

Taxes: $0

Guest House 0 Sqft

SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt: 0 Sqft
+ Special Listing Standard

Conditions:
Agent [nfo

Rina Maya
S 858-876-7946
S 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




