# Residential For Sale

1,597 Sqft - 5331 MeadStreet, Oceanside, California, 92056





### Basic Details

Status:	<b>Coming Soon</b>
Listing Type:	For Sale
Property Type:	Residential
Property SubType:	Single Family Residence

#### Features

Association:	0
Senior Community:	0
√ Common Walls:	No Common Walls
Stories:	1

Price:	\$989,000	$\sqrt{}$	Community Features:	Hiking, Park, Biking
Price Per Square Foot:	\$619	Attac	chedGarage	1
Square Footage:	1,597 Sqft	$\checkmark$	Parking:	4.00
Lot Area:	0.22 Sqft	Spa:		0
Year Built:	1988	√ √	Fireplace:	Family room
View:	Mountain(s)	√	Lot Features:	·
Bedrooms:	3	٧	Lot I cutures.	0-1 Unit/acre
Bathrooms:	2	√	Inclusions:	Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Stove,
Bathrooms (Full):	2			Microwave, Shed, Disposal, Water Heater
Country:	US	Entry	y Level:	1
State:	California	√	Laundry:	Gas & Electric Dryer Hookup
County:	San Diego	$\checkmark$	Room Type:	All Bedrooms Down
City:	Oceanside	$\checkmark$	Entry Location	
Zipcode:	92056	$\checkmark$	Cooling System:	Central Air
Listing ID:	NDP2511279	,	Couron	
		√	Sewer:	Public Sewer
		$\sqrt{}$	Appliances:	Dishwasher, Disposal,

Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Gas Cooktop

## MLS Addon

Zoning:	R-1	
Parcel Number:	1593325500	
Lot Size Square Feet:	9,419 Sqft	
TaxAnnualAmou nt:	<b>\$0</b>	
Garage Spaces:	2	
High School:	Arlington	
High School 2:	Arling	
Middle Or Junior School:	Miller	

High School District:	Oceanside Unified
Levels:	One
Taxes:	<b>\$0</b>
Guest House SqFt:	0 Sqft
Approx Lot SqFt:	0 Sqft
√ Special Listing Conditions:	Standard

### Agent Info



### Rina Maya

**858-876-7946** 

**800-878-0907** 

 $\bowtie$  Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net